PA38C/Y20AQ PAR38 商業照明系列
Unit:mm
Specifications：
Model PA38C20AQ PA38Y20AQ
Input AC 100~240V, 50~60Hz
Power Consumption 20W
Power Factor 110V PF>0.75, 220V PF>0.5
Base E26, E27
C C T 6000K±10% 2700K±10%
C R I >60
Beam Angle 120°
Luminous Flux 1300 Lm± 10% 1100 Lm± 10%
Illuminance@1M 325 Lux±10% 275 Lux±10%
Illuminance@2M N/A N/A
Ingress Protection IP10
Life Span >25000hrs
Material PC Lens/Aluminum Fins
Dimensions ψ120×H 130mm